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Fees Structures for the A.Y.  2021-2022 
 

 FIRST YEAR DIPLOMA IN PHARMCY  

College Fees (in Rs.):  OPEN 

If  Admitted through CAP 

OBC/ EBC/ 

EWS 
SC/ ST 

DT/ NT/ 

SBC/ TFWS 

 Tuition Fee - 53571.00 26785.50 0.00 0.00 

 Development Fee - 6429.00 6429.00 0.00 6429.00 

 Admission and Other Fees - 3010.00 3010.00 3010.00 3010.00 

 Exam Fees - 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 

 Form Fees - 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 

 Total College Fee Per Year - 63910.00 37124.50 3910.00 10339.00 
 

 FIRST YEAR DEGREE IN PHARMCY  

College Fees (in Rs.):  OPEN 

If  Admitted through CAP 

OBC/ EBC/ 

EWS 
SC/ ST 

DT/ NT/ 

SBC/ TFWS 

 Tuition Fee - *69197.00 34598.50 0.00 0.00 

 Development Fee - *8303.00 8303.00 0.00 8303.00 

 Admission and Other Fees - 3470.00 3470.00 3470.00 3790.00 

 Exam Fees - 2256.00 2256.00 2256.00 2256.00 

 Form Fees - 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 

 Total College Fee Per Year - 83526.00 48927.50 6026.00 14649.00 

* Interim fees – Subjected to revision after final approval from Fees Regulating Authority, Mumbai 
 

 DIRECT SECOND YEAR DEGREE IN PHARMCY  

College Fees (in Rs.):  OPEN 

If  Admitted through CAP 

OBC/ EBC/ 

EWS 
SC/ ST 

DT/ NT/ 

SBC/ TFWS 

 Tuition Fee - 69197.00 34598.50 0.00 0.00 

 Development Fee - 8303.00 8303.00 8303.00 8303.00 

 Admission and Other Fees - 3770.00 3770.00 3770.00 3770.00 

 Exam Fees - 3325.00 3325.00 3325.00 3325.00 

 Form Fees - 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 

 Total College Fee Per Year - 84895.00 50296.50 15698.00 15698.00 
 

 STORE FEES  

College Fees (in Rs.):  OPEN 

If  Admitted through CAP 

OBC/ EBC/ 

EWS 
SC/ ST 

DT/ NT/ 

SBC/ TFWS 

 Uniform - 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00 

 Cap/Apron/Mask - 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 

 Total Hostel Fee - 2100.00 2100.00 2100.00 2100.00 
 

 HOSTEL FEES  

College Fees (in Rs.):  OPEN 

If  Admitted through CAP 

OBC/ EBC/ 

EWS 
SC/ ST 

DT/ NT/ 

SBC/ TFWS 

 Hostel Rent (Per Year) - 12000.00 12000.00 12000.00 12000.00 

 Hostel Deposit (Refundable) - 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 

 Total Hostel Fee - 17000.00 17000.00 17000.00 17000.00 
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